4. Bogenligawettkampf / 1. Bundesliga Nord

am 08.02.2014

in Elisabeth-Selbert-Schule,zum Steinborn 1, 34289 Zierenberg

BSC Laufdorf

SV Querum

BSC BB-Berlin
Blankenfelder BS 08

Blankenfelder BS 08
Ddobelner BS

SV Zierenberg
Rheydter TV

Sherwood BSC Herne
BSC BB-Berlin

SV Querum

Débelner BS

Ddébelner BS
SV Zierenberg
Rheydter TV
BSC BB-Berlin

SV Zierenberg

BSC Laufdorf
Blankenfelder BS 08
Sherwood BSC Herne

BSC BB-Berlin
Sherwood BSC Herne
Dobelner BS

BSC Laufdorf

SV Querum
Rheydter TV

Sherwood BSC Herne
SV Zierenberg

Tabelle

SV Querum

BSC Laufdorf
Rheydter TV

ONoA~MLNE

Doébelner BS

BSC BB-Berlin

Sherwood BSC Herne
Blankenfelder BS 08

SV Zierenberg

Sherwood BSC Herne
SV Zierenberg
Ddbelner BS
Rheydter TV

BSC Laufdorf
Sherwood BSC Herne
BSC BB-Berlin

SV Querum

SV Zierenberg
Rheydter TV

BSC Laufdorf
Blankenfelder BS 08

SV Querum
Blankenfelder BS 08
Sherwood BSC Herne
BSC Laufdorf

Rheydter TV
Débelner BS
SV Querum
BSC BB-Berlin

Blankenfelder BS 08
SV Querum
Rheydter TV

SV Zierenberg

BSC BB-Berlin

BSC Laufdorf
Blankenfelder BS 08
Dobelner BS

Ringe

6468
6411
6336
6333
6350
6231
6201
6077

Punkte

44
42
35
34
27
24
12
06

12
14
21
22
29
32
44
50

NNNO NNOO ONDNDN [cNeoNoNe] NNNO

NOMNO

ONODN

ONODN QOoOOoON QODNDN NOOO NNDNDN QoOoOoOoN

NOMNO

227
231
234
226

221
210
226
220

229
232
236
222

217
227
228
234

216
228
232
234

232
231
218
223

234
224
232
221

232
228
219
225

224
230
230
227

220
231
220
232

227
229
226
230

225
213
231
231

233
218
220
190

229
233
229
224



